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Mrs. Holly Adcock 

Manager - Montgomery Business Office 

Alabama Power Company 

200 Dexter Avenue, Montgomery, AL  36104  

Office: 334.832.3530 

hbadcock@southernco.com 

 

Mr. J. Rodney Bledsoe, J.D. 

Chief Development Officer 

The Baptist Foundation of Alabama 

PO Box 241227 

Montgomery, AL 36124 

Office: 334.394.2025 

rbledsoe@tbfa.org 
Chair, Finance Committee 

 

Mr. Robby Brantley 

Vice President, Capitol Container, Inc. 

6336 Philadelphia Hill 

Montgomery, AL  36117 

334-277-5644 (w) 

334-657-2761 © 

brantjr@capitol-container.com 

Chairman, Governance Committee 

 

Mr. Jim R. Crumpton 

Bern, Butler, Capilouto & Massey, P.C. 

(334)244-4100, Ext. 829 

jrc@bbcm-cpa.com  

Vice Chair and Chairman of Audit Committee 

 

Mr. Justin P. Gordon 

CPC OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 

Branch Manager 

974 Plantation Way 

Montgomery, AL 36117 

334-244-8700 (w) 

jgordon@cpctek.com 

 

Mr. Tony Graydon 

Vice President, Business Services & Commercial Lending 

MAX Credit Union 

11020 Chantilly Parkway 

Montgomery, AL  36117 
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334-215-4846 (w) 

334-391-8702 (c) 

tgraydon@myMAX.com 

 

Mrs. Stefania Jones 

Special Assistant to the Secretary 

Alabama Department of Commerce 

113 Deer Trace 

Prattville, AL 36067 

334-467-2035 (C) 

scumuze@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Paul McTear 

WCOV Programming and Promotions Director, Creative Director, News at Nine 

Assignment Editor 

WCOV-TV/FOX 20 

1 WCOV Avenue 

Montgomery, AL  36111 

334-323-5581 (w) 

334-546-8076 (c) 

Paul@wcov.com 

 

Mrs. Shannon Parker 

VP-Branch Manager 

Liberty Bank and Trust Company 

4141 Carmichael Road 

Montgomery, AL  36106 

334-262-0800 (w) 

334-312-0590 (c) 

sparker@libertybank.net 

 

Mr. Ron Stallworth 

Portfolio Advisor 

Vice President 

Senior Financial Advisor 

Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Inc. 

4001 Carmichael Road, Suite 500 

Montgomery, AL 36106 

334-409-5825 (w) 

ron_stallworth@ml.com> 

 

Tarmen Siaway PhD LPC-S NCC  

6138 Bell Road 

Montgomery, AL 36117   

334-452-9268 (C) 

tarmensiaway@yahoo.com 

 

Mr. Gil Steindorff 

8413 Terrace Cove Court 

Montgomery, AL  36117 

334-399-2658 cell 
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334-396-9285 home 

gilsteindorff@gmail.com 

Chairman, Board of Directors 

 

Mr. Scott Stricklin, Agent 

Alfa Insurance 

28 Woodridge Ave 

Pike Road, Al 36064 

334-462-7865 cell 

334-288-0375 office 

JStricklin@alfains.com 

 

Ms. Twyla Williams 

Chief Human Resources Officer 

Southern Poverty Law Center 

400 Washington Avenue 

Montgomery, AL  36104 

334-333-6829 (cell) 

Twyla.williams@splcenter.org 

Chair, Personnel Committee 

 

 

Ex-Officio 

Ms. Lynne Stokley               Ms. Debbie Lynn 

CEO, Easter Seals Alabama              Executive Director, ESCA 

 

  

Mr. Allen Sheehan     Mr. Greg Henderson 

General Counsel     President, Board of Directors 

Easter Seals Alabama     Easter Seals Alabama 
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